BCP Council School Term and Holiday Dates
2024 — 2025

September 2024 October 2024 November 2024

M 2 9 16 23 30 M 4 11 18 25
T 3 10 17 24 T 5 12 19 26

W 4 11 18 25 Wi 6 13 20 27
T 5 12 19 26 T 7 14 21 28
F 6 13 20 27 F 8 15 22 29
S / 14 71 78 S 9 16 23 30
S 1 8 15 77 79 s 3 10 17 24

December 2024 January 2025 February 2025

M 9 16 M 6* 13 20 27
T 3 10 17 T 14 21 28
W 4 11 18 w 8 15 22 29
T 5 12 19 T 16 23 30
F 6 13 20 F 10 17 24 31
S 7 14 71 78 S 11 18 725

S 1 8 15 77 78 S 12 19 78

April 2025

M 3 10 17 24 31 21

T 4 11 18 25
W 5 12 19 26

T 6 13 20 27

F 7 14 21 28

S 8 15 77 79

S 2 9 16 23 30

June 2025

M 2 9 16 23 30
T 3 10 17 24
W 4 11 18 25

T 5 12 19 26

F 6 13 20 27

S / 14 71 78

S 1 8 15 7272 278
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BCP Council School Term and Holiday Dates

2024 - 2025
Bank and Public Holidays 2024/25
Christmas Day 25 December 2024 Easter Monday 21 April 2025
Boxing Day 26 December 2024 May Day Holiday 5 May 2025
New Year's Day 1 January 2025 Spring Bank Holiday 26 May 2025
Good Friday 18 April 2025 Summer Bank Holiday 25 August 2025

- School Holidays - Bank Holidays

Autumn Term 2024 starts on Monday 2 September 2024 and ends on Friday 20 December 2024
(Half term from Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November 2024)

Spring Term 2025 starts on Monday 6 January 2025 and ends on Friday 4 April 2025
(Half term from Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February 2025)

Summer Term 2025 starts on Tuesday 22 April 2025 and ends on Tuesday 22 July 2025
(Half term from Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May 2025)

Term Start date End date

2 September 2024 20 December 2024

Autumn 2024

Half term
28 October — 1 November 2024

6 January 2025 4 April 2025
Spring 2025
Half term
17 February — 21 February 2025
22 April 2025 22 July 2025
Summer 2025
Half term

26 May — 30 May 2025
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